

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22247/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2007 in RFA No.430/1998
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MUNEMMA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M.SADANANDAPPA(D) BY LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 13/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. Mayur R. Shah,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Exemption allowed.

Leave granted.

Pending disposal of the appeal, interim order
passed by this Court shall continue to operate.

[Alka Dudeja] [Savita Sainani]
Court Master Court Master