

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 3890/2009

MUNEMMA (D) BY LRS. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.SADANANDAPPA(D) BY LRS.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 28-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Original records have already been received from the concerned Courts.

Ld. Counsel for the parties have also filed the statement of case. Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court under the rules.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar